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Question - Which general areas below are of interest to you with respect to the proposed Summit?
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 CAFEC-Centre AFRALO Baudouin Schombe 1 4 5 6 3 2 7 move mouse
Africain d'Echange here for details
2 African Youth AFRALO Paulyn Jansen 1 4 3 5 6 2 7
Foundation
3 Centre de Promotion AFRALO Arnold Mulenda 5 3 2 1 4 6 7
et de Vulgarisation Yamukandu
4 SchoolNet Africa AFRALO Amr Hamdi 6 1 5 4 2 3 7
5 Moroccan Internet AFRALO Abdelaziz Hilali 3 5 4 6 2 1 7
Society (MISOC)
6 Association AFRALO Gabriel Bombambo 1 2 4 6 5 3 7
Congolaise des Boseko
7 ISOC-Mali AFRALO Hawa Diakite 1 2 5 4 6 3 7
8 ISOC DRC AFRALO Didier Rukeratabaro 6 5 1 3 2 4 7
Kasole
9 South African AFRALO Alan Levin 4 2 5 1 6 3 7
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10 Sudan Internet AFRALO Mohammed El Bashir 2 4

Society
11 ISOC-Benin AFRALO Yaovi Atohoun 2 3
12 Arab Knowledge APRALO Bilal Beiram 4 3

Management Society

13 Aotearoa Maori APRALO Karaitiana Taiuru 5 6

Internet
14 Chinese Domain APRALO Hong Xue 4 3

Name Users Alliance
15 National Information APRALO Yu-Min Lin 2 4
Infrastructure

16 At Large@China APRALO LI Hong 4 3
17 Internet Users APRALO Izumi Aizu 3 4

Network
18 ISOC-Wallonia EURALO Christopher Wilkinson 7 6 move mouse

here for details
19 ISOC Belgium EURALO Rudi Vasnick
20 Terre des Femmes EURALO Heike Jensen 6 1
21 FIfF e.V. EURALO Stefan Huegel 6 5
22 Fitug e.V. EURALO Lutz Donnerhacke 3 2
23 ISOC France EURALO Sebastien Bachollet
24 Network New Media EURALO Annette Muehlberg 6 5
25 ISOC Bulgaria EURALO Dragoslava Pefeva 6 1 move mouse
here for details

26 APTI Bulgaria EURALO Adela Danciu 6 5
27 Comunica-ch EURALO Wolf Ludwig 6 5
28 AGEIA DENSI LACRALO Andres Piazza 6 5

Argentina
29 Asociacion LACRALO Sergio Salinas Porto 6 5

Internautea de
30 Instituto Brasileiro LACRALO Omar Kaminski 6 5
de Direito da
Informatica
31 Trinidad and Tobago LACRALO Dev Anand 5 1
Comupter Society Teelucksingh

32 ADIAR LACRALO Agustin Bastanchuri 1 2
33 Vinculart, A.C LACRALO Scott S Robinson 4 1
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34 AEDIT LACRALO Jose Luis Barzallo 6 5 2 1 4 3
35 Asociacion LACRALO Christian Hess Araya 2 1 3 4 6 5
Costarricense de (in personal capacity)
36 Usuaria LACRALO Raul Bauer 6 2 4 3 5 1
37 The University of the| LACRALO Carlton Samuels 4 2 1 3 5
West Indies
38 Instituto LACRALO Daniel Monastersky 3 4 1 2 5 6 7
Iberoamericanode
39 Alfa-Redi LACRALO Ruddy Medina 6 5 4 1 2 3
Plasencia
40 Associacao Usuarios LACRALO Sylvia Herlein Leite 1 4 2 3 6 5 7
de Internet do Brasil
41 ISOC Mexican LACRALO Gabriela Barrios 7 2 5 3 6 4 1 move mouse
Chapter Garrido here for details
42 ISOC Ecuador LACRALO Carlos Vera 4 1 3 3 5 6
43 America@Large NARALO Randy Glass 4 5 6 3 2 1 7
44 ISOC Quebec NARALO Louis Houle 2 3 1 4 6 5 7
45 Telecommunities NARALO Gareth Shearman 2 4 5 3 6 1 7
Canada
46 Coalition Against NARALO Neil Schwartzman 1 2 3 4 6 5 7
Unsolicited
47 ISOC Puerto Rico NARALO Eduardo Diaz 2 1 4 3 6 5 7
48 The Intellectual NARALO Seth Reiss 3 5 4 1 2 6 7 move mouse
Property & here for details
49 Privaterra NARALO Robert Guerra 1 2 3 5 6 4 7
50 N-CAP NARALO Darlene Thompson 6 5 3 1 2 4
51 Pacific Community NARALO Bev Collins 2 1 4 5 3 6 7
Networks Association
Total No. 49 48 51 51 51 50 32 5
Answers:
Average 3.878 3.313 3.608 3.039 3.843 3.480 6.438
Value:
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None at the
moment

Vint Cerf

as a part of the Summit?

Conferences often have a ‘Keynote
Speaker’. Do you favour such an event
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What kind(s) of models of presentation and work are you most in favour of?

1SjUBWIWOD)

Yo

sjew.o} uopedioiued aouaipny
pue uoissnosiq [dued 8y} JO UOIeUIqUOD Y

sjuedioned ||e a1aym sdoysyJopn
paje|al-10algns 1o sdnolb Bupyiom ayjl| suoissas
BAI}OBIB)U| :S9|qBIpUNOY uoledidied aoualpny,

sonss| Buieqgep ‘spadxe NNYDI-UON ‘joul ‘sjoued
padx3 :suonejuasald ojA1s ,Uoissnosiq |aued,,

suadxa NNVOI Aq suonejuasaid/sayosadg
:suonejuasald 9jA1s JleH ainjoa,

s}INsay iz uonsand

4 of 15

Summit Questionnaire Full Results_24Sept.xls

23 September 2008



AL.SU/0908/1/2

Vint Cerf

move mouse
here for details

move mouse 0
here for details

move mouse 0
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

23 September 2008

Summit Questionnaire Full Results_24Sept.xls

5of 15



AL.SU/0908/1/2

4 3 2 1 1 0 0 Milton Mueller 4 5

1 2 4 3 1 0 0 4 1

3 2 4 1 0 0 1 3 4

4 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 4

2 1 3 4 0 1 0 5 3

4 2 1 3 1 0 0 1 5

4 3 1 2 0 0 1 1 5

3 4 2 1 0 1 0 5 3

2 1 3 4 1 0 0 2 3

4 3 2 1 5 1 0 0 1 4

1 4 2 3 5 1 0 0 2 3

3 4 2 1 5 0 0 1 3 5

2 3 4 1 5 0 0 1 5 3

4 3 2 1 5 0 1 0 3 1

4 3 2 1 5 move mouse 1 0 0 move mouse 1 5

here for details here for details
1 2 3 move mouse 1 0 0 move mouse 5 1
here for details here for details

1 0 1 0 1 4

4 3 2 1 5 1 0 0 5 1

Total No. 45 46 47 49 25 4 Total No. 51 51 51 10 Total No. 50 48

Answers: SuSHELsE Answers:
Average 3.178 2,783 2.298 1.694 4.760 Sum: 25 14 12 move mouse Average 2.900 3.417
Value: here for details Value:

Percentage

RELITH of Yes- 49.02% RELILTH
votes:
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What should be the Outcomes of a Summit? n What is important or © Have we missed ~ Do you have any E
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5 6 7
5 4 1 6 move mouse here for funding No No
details
1 2 5 6 No No
5 2 1 6 Full funding for our funding No No
representative
1 2 4 6 No No
4 3 5 6 Full funding for our funding move mouse here No
representative for details
1 4 5 6 move mouse here for other No Entry VISA
details
3 1 5 6 Full funding for our funding move mouse here move mouse here for
representative for details details
1 4 5 6 A time-planning for planning No No
logistical issues
2 1 5 6 move mouse here No

for details
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2 move mouse here for funding No No
details
3 move mouse here for outcomes No move mouse here for
details details
2 move mouse here for funding, No No
details outcomes
1 move mouse here for other No No
details
5 Policy-making outcomes move mouse here move mouse here for
for details details
4 move mouse here for learning No No
details
5 move mouse here for other No move mouse here for
details details
2 move mouse here for  outcomes No move mouse here for
details details
5 move mouse here for [funding, other No No
details
2 move mouse here for outcomes, move mouse here No
details other for details
move mouse here Travel funding No move mouse here for
for details details
2 move mouse here for outcomes No No
details
4 move mouse here move mouse here for learning move mouse here move mouse here for
for details details for details details
1 move mouse here for funding No No
details
3 move mouse here for planning No No
details
1 move mouse here for outcomes, No No
details learnng
2 Travel funding funding No No
4 move mouse here for outcomes, move mouse here No
details other for details
1 move mouse here for funding No No
details
3 move mouse here for funding, No No
details interpretation
2 move mouse here for funding No move mouse here for
details details
3 Travel funding funding No move mouse here for
details
3 move mouse here for funding, No No, we are an ALS
details learning, clear with little experience
agenda
4 move mouse here for | clear agenda move mouse here No
details for details
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2 1 3 move mouse here for planning, move mouse here move mouse here for
details interpretation for details details
2 3 5 move mouse here for No
details
1 5 2 move mouse here for other No No
details
3 5 2 Travel funding and funding, move mouse here No
interpretation interpretation for details
1 4 2 An action plan of the outcomes No No
future work of ICANN
2 6 4 3 move mouse here for outcomes move mouse here move mouse here for
details for details details
2 3 4 move mouse here for funding move mouse here see question 6
details for details
4 1 2 move mouse here for learning, No see question 5
details other
1 4 5 move mouse here for funding, move mouse here No
details outcomes for details
5 2 3 6 Plenty of notice planning No No
1 4 5 6 Full funding for our funding No No
representative
1 4 2 6 Full funding for our funding No No
representative
4 1 2 Financing, non-vague |funding, clear No move mouse here for
agenda and goals agenda details
5 2 4 6 move mouse here for funding, No move mouse here for
details learning,outco details
mes
4 2 3 6 Nothing is No move mouse here for
indispensable. details
3 2 4 6 move mouse here for |funding, clear No No
details agenda, other
2 5 3 No No
3 2 4 6 Full funding for our funding No No
representative
50 49 51 26 Total No. 47 Total No. 51 Total No. 50 Total No.
Answers: Answers: Answers: Answers:
2.660 2.735 3.078 5.692 Results: Funding (23) Number of 38 Number of 32 Sum:
Outcomes (11) No-Votes: No-Votes:
Clear Agenda/Planning (7)

23 September 2008

Other (8)

Learning (4)
Interpretation (3)

Percentage
of No-

Votes:
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74.51%

Percentage
of No-
Votes:

64.00%

Percentage
of No-
votes:
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If the Summit takes place, will your ALS send a g Has your ALS attended z Will your ALS have a representative at z Will your ALS have a representative .
representative? s any previous ICANN s the Paris ICANN Meeting, June 23-26, S ICANN Meeting Nov. 2-7, 20
o Meetings? g 2008? g
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1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3
8 9 10 11
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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move mouse
here for details

If financial
support is

If financial
support is

If financial
support is

If financial
support is

move mouse
here for details

0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
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1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 1 If financial 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
support is
0 0 1 If financial 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
support is
1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 move mouse 0 0 1 0 0 1
here for details
0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 1 0 move mouse 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
here for details
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 0 1 if funding is 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
available
1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
51 51 51 11 Total No. 50 50 Total No. 51 51 51 Total No. 51 51 51
Answers: Answers: Answers:
37 1 15 participation Sum: 44 6 Sum: 23 23 5 Sum: 18 7 26
depends on
funding (9)

Percentage Percentage Percentage
of Yes- 88.00% of No- 45.10% of No- 13.73%

votes: votes: votes:
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at the Cairo E Would you like to be a part of the team planning and running the
08? : Summit?
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Depending on 1 0 1
resources
1 0 0
we depend on 0 1 0
funding
1 0 0
Insufficient 1 0 1
funding
0 0 1
move mouse 1 0 0
here for details
Insufficient 1 0 0
funding
No funding for 1 0 1
travel.
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move mouse
here for details

Insufficient
funding

move mouse
here for details

Insufficient
funding

move mouse
here for details

See question 5

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

move mouse
here for details

we depend on
funding

if funding is
available

move mouse
here for details

depends on
the proaram

move mouse
here for details

23 September 2008

Summit Questionnaire Full Results_24Sept.xls




AL.SU/0908/1/2

if funding is 0 0 1
available
move mouse 0 1 0 move mouse
here for details here for details
if funding is 1 0 1
available
move mouse 1 0 0
here for details
1 0 0
1 0 1
move mouse 1 0 0
here for details
move mouse 0 0 1
here for details
if funding is 1 0 0
available
Insufficient 1 0 1
funding
Funding, 0 1 0
transportation
move mouse 1 0 0 move mouse
here for details here for details
0 1 0
1 0 1 move mouse
here for details
move mouse 0 1 0
here for details
1 0 0
1 0 0
Insufficient 0 0 1
funding
33 Total No. 49 49 49 8
Answers:
participation Sum: 28 10 23

depends on
funding (23)

Percentage

of Yes-
votes:

57.14%
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